
1° 36 VAIRA RENATO S 8 GIOVANNINI MASSIMILIANO S 10 65

2° 16 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 67

12 MANCA MAURIZIO S 36 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 30 67

4° 8 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 18 SGORBINI DANIELE S 15 68

5° 24 SALVIATI MATTEO S 16 SCALI MARIA GRAZIA S L 34 69

6° 17 VITI MASSIMILIANO 25 GRIFONI GIANNI 7 70

7° 6 ROSSI ANDREA S 26 BIFFI MAURO S 10 71

8° 14 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 13 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 22 73

9° 2 BANTI FILIPPO 20 CARBONI ANDREA 26 74

28 GHELARDUCCI MICHELE S 14 COZZOLINO MARCO 16 74

39 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 19 PINI MONICA S L 21 74

41 TOLA RICCARDO S 16 ROGAC ANTE S 16 74

13° 44 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 18 TESTA ROBERTO S 27 75

14° 34 RONCARI ANDREA S 16 RUELLE GIOVANNA S L 16 76

46 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 6 CATTANI MARCO S 16 76

16° 45 CEI MAURIZIO S 29 MARINI NORBERTO S 29 78

17° 31 DINI NATALIA S L 28 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 21 79

18° 21 SCAPUZZI LUCA 13 SCAPUZZI ANDREA S 7 81

43 BIAVA GIORGIO S 26 LANDI MARIO S 22 81

29 PUCCINI FABRIZIO S 22 CALANDRA PASQUALE S 21 81

21° 19 CAVALLINI MARCO S 20 LANDOLFI FRANCO S 28 83

22° 47 FAVA GIOVANNI S 20 SUMBERAZ FRANCESCO S 23 84

33 BELLEMO ANTONIO S 16 MEINI STEFANO S 16 84

24° 37 SPIGHI ROSI SANDRA S L 23 ROSI FABIO S 18 87
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1° 36 VAIRA RENATO S 8 GIOVANNINI MASSIMILIANO S 10 74

2° 16 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 75

3° 17 VITI MASSIMILIANO 25 GRIFONI GIANNI 7 80

4° 8 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 18 SGORBINI DANIELE S 15 85

5° 46 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 6 CATTANI MARCO S 16 88

6° 6 ROSSI ANDREA S 26 BIFFI MAURO S 10 89

7° 28 GHELARDUCCI MICHELE S 14 COZZOLINO MARCO 16 90

21 SCAPUZZI LUCA 13 SCAPUZZI ANDREA S 7 90

41 TOLA RICCARDO S 16 ROGAC ANTE S 16 90

10° 14 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 13 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 22 91

11° 34 RONCARI ANDREA S 16 RUELLE GIOVANNA S L 16 92

12° 39 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 19 PINI MONICA S L 21 94

13° 2 BANTI FILIPPO 20 CARBONI ANDREA 26 95

14° 44 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 18 TESTA ROBERTO S 27 96

24 SALVIATI MATTEO S 16 SCALI MARIA GRAZIA S L 34 96

16° 33 BELLEMO ANTONIO S 16 MEINI STEFANO S 16 100

17° 31 DINI NATALIA S L 28 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 21 102

12 MANCA MAURIZIO S 36 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 30 102

29 PUCCINI FABRIZIO S 22 CALANDRA PASQUALE S 21 102

20° 47 FAVA GIOVANNI S 20 SUMBERAZ FRANCESCO S 23 105

21° 37 SPIGHI ROSI SANDRA S L 23 ROSI FABIO S 18 106

43 BIAVA GIORGIO S 26 LANDI MARIO S 22 106

23° 45 CEI MAURIZIO S 29 MARINI NORBERTO S 29 107

24° 19 CAVALLINI MARCO S 20 LANDOLFI FRANCO S 28 110
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